Twinshock + 50

Nr Name

67 Schelfaut
50 Mayer
11 Rosenberger
52 Miuhlig
19 Stadlbauer
66 Spitzer
65 Reisinger
333 Simmak
124 Wallner
59 Rota
5 Reed
69 Svarel
47 Dietzmann
869 Wildhagen
Hazdra
68 Leichsenring
Schellauf
12 Winter
117 Oehen
79 Kutter
1 Hirschmugl
158 Korber
882 Dohs
Dieminger
833 Drozda
Soser
130 ReilBmann
91 Herrmann
73 Branda
858 Warber
21 Rittmannsberger
169 Reisenhofer
Schén
15 van Keulen

Vorname
Brik
Andreas
Kris
Helge
Josef
Ginter
Oawald

Johann
Zdenek
Kevin
Richard
Sven
Jorg
Zdenek
Ronny
Franz
Erich
Pius
Anton
Michael
Hans P
Ralf
Herbert
Josef
Andreas
Frank
Bernd
Viteslav
Jorg
Christian
Anton
Peter
Bert

Schwanenstadt
Land 1.L 2.L
BEL 25 25
AUT 22 22
AUT 20 20
D 16 14
AUT 18 18
AUT 13 15
AUT 8 6
Ccz
AUT 9 12
Ccz
GB
D
D
Ccz 12 16
D
AUT 14 13
AUT 6 9
CH
D
AUT 10 11
d
D
AUT 11 8
SVK 15 2
AUT 7 10
D
D
D
AUT 3 7
AUT
AUT 5 5
NED

Total
50
44
40
30
36
28
14

21

28

27

15

21

19
17
17

o

10

10

Teutschenthal
3.L 4.L Total

25 25 50
22 20 42
20 22 42
15 18 33
1 13 14
12 4 16
5 9 14
0

18 16 34
16 14 30
14 15 29
0

8 11 19
0

4 6 10
13 12 25
0

9 10 19
0

0

0

11 5 16
7 8 15
10 2 12
0

3 7 10
0

6 3 9

Gesamt
100
86
82
63
50
44
28

21

34

30
29
28
19
27
25
25

21

19
19
17
17
16
15

12
10
10
10

9

Stribro
5.L
11
22
25

15
5
10
20
8
18

16

13

12

15

6.L Total

25
22

15
13
14
10
20

9
18

16

12

36
44
25
15
28
19
20
40
17
36

0
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Ges. Punkte
136
130
107

78
78
63
48
40
38
36
34
32
30
29
28
28
27
25
25
25
21
20
19
19
17
17
16
15
15
12
10
10
10

9

Platz
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30 Loibnegger
241 Heja
105 Verner
Gstatter
155 Benda
7 Teseg
69 Lollies
111 Pana
31 Hertl

Karl

Jiri
Viteslav
Christian
Jara

Jiri
Frank

\%
Zdenek

AUT

AUT
cz

2
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43



